
Rules 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es} 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's 

name, address 
and reference (if 
any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 07030426 } 

JOS Commercials Limited 

We, Peter William Gray 
8 High Street 
Yarm 
Stockton on Tees TS15 SAE 

Andrew Little 
8 High Street 
Yarm 

Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 18 February 2015 

Sign Date ihe hs 

Peter William Gray 

Rowlands Restructuring & Insolvency 
8 High Street 
Yarm 
Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE 
J2853 pun 

26/02/2015 #12 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

JOS COMMERCIALS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of J O S Commercials Limited 

on the 18th day of February 2015, the date of the resolution to wind the company up under the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mrs Mandy Strevens 

Signed b ————an 

Dated [K-28 

Signature fe { & -2- iS 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Other Current Assets 
Less Amounts Owing to Motonova Finance 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment} 
Less Amounts Owing to HSBC Invoice Finance UK Ltd 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Other Current Assets 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature. pt 1-2 1S 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

4,000 4,000 
(6,100) (6,100) 
(2,100) (2,100) 

70,000 70,000 
(61,683) (61,683) 

8,317 8,317 

66,000 66,000 
4,000 4,000 

78,317 78,317 



A1 ~ SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 78,317 

Liabilities 
Wages (234) 
Holiday Pay (234) 

(468) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 77,849 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders TT,849 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 77,849 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Unsecured Creditors (101,145) 
Shortfall to fixed charge holders (b/d) (2,100) 
Employees (17,240) 

(120,484) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (42,635) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary (100) 
(100) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (42,735) 

Signature. Date 



S 
\- 

2 
i
)
 

) 
ayeq 

anjeubig 

THO 
LbAN 

py 
000 

00 
02¢ 

p
e
a
y
s
a
y
e
 

ajejsy 
Buipesy 

A
a
e
n
 
wee) 

‘anuany 
yo} 

‘| 
wun 

| 
= suojeoiunWwwo0s 
